
Please o
Payment

 

 

Noodles –
Mince Pie 
Potato Top
Hawaiian 
Chicken P

Apple Pie 
Savouries 
Hot Dog –
Tomato Sa
Chicken N

 

Lind
0274

order lunches the
t to be made to A

 

Hot Ite

– chicken or beef 
  
p Pie 
Pizza 

Pie 

 
 x2 

– choose: sauce, mu
auce Sachet 

Nuggets x5 (includes

da Peers 
4 577 775 

e evening prior to
ASB: 12-3223-019

ems 

ustard, cheese 

s sauce) 

KELBURN S
o lunchesunlimit
96593-00 

 

  

 

$3.00 
$2.80 
$2.80 
$2.80 
$2.80 

 

$2.50 
$2.50 
$2.80 
$0.30 
$2.80 

 

 

 

LUNC
SCHOOL DE
ted.kelburn@gm

Pita Pocket 
Panini 
Filled Roll 
Sandwich or Toas
(brown or white br
FILLINGS (please
cheese, pineapple
mayonnaise, hone

Mineral Water 
Orange and apple
Calci Yum Chocol
Ribena 

 

CHES UNLIM
ELIVERY – W
mail.com giving th

Filled Items 

stie Sandwich 
read) 
e choose): ham, sala
e, tomato, lettuce, s
ey 

Drinks 

e juice 
ate Milk 

Your 

Your cho

MITED 
WEDNESDAY
he child’s name, 

ami, egg, 
paghetti, 

$3.00 
$3.00 
$2.80 
$2.50 

 
 

$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 

 

$5.0

choice of: Mince Pie
Small Choc

oice of: Water, oran

Y DELIVERY
class & school. 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 Muffin of 
Rice whe
Chocolat
Chocolat
Afghan –
Cheese C
Natural P

 

 
 
 
 

 Fruit Sala
Jelly rasp
Seasona
Moosie –
Juicies – 

   

00 Meal Deal 

e, Chicken Pie, Pizz
colate Chip Cookie 

nge Juice, Chocolate

Y 

Snac

 the day 
eels (cheese) 
e Chip Cookie – sm
e Chip Cookie – lar

– large 
Corn Chips 
Popcorn 

Cold It

ad 
pberry or lime 
l Fruit 

– Chocolate or Straw
 Tropical or Wild Be

za or Hot Dog 
 
e Milk or Ribena 

ck 

mall 
rge 

tems 

wberry 
erry 

$2.00 
$1.80 
$1.00 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$1.80 
$1.80 

$1.80 
$1.80 
$1.00 
$1.50 
$1.50 

 


